
Direction: Krishi Kunj (Inderpuri)

69 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

522 bus Time Schedule
Krishi Kunj (Inderpuri) Route Timetable:

Sunday 04:40 - 22:00

Monday 04:40 - 22:00

Tuesday 04:40 - 22:00

Wednesday 04:40 - 22:00

Thursday 04:40 - 22:00

Friday 04:40 - 22:00

Saturday 04:40 - 22:00

522 bus Info
Direction: Krishi Kunj (Inderpuri)
Stops: 69
Trip Duration: 79 min
Line Summary:

522 bus Line Map

The 522 bus line (Lado Sarai Firni Road (T) - Krishi Kunj (Inderpuri)) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation
hours are:
(1) Krishi Kunj (Inderpuri): 04:40 - 22:00(2) Lado Sarai Firni Road (T): 05:35 - 22:05
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 522 bus station near you and find out when is the next 522 bus arriving.

522 bus time schedule & line map

Lado Sarai Firni Road (T) - Krishi Kunj (Inderpuri) Get The App522

Lado Sarai Firni Road (T)

Lado Sarai Dhaula Peer

Saidulajab / Saket Metro Sation

Maidan Garhi Crossing

Saket Crossing

Asian Market

Institute Of Pharmacy (D.I.P.S.A.R.)

Ambedkar Nagar (T)

Madangiri D.D.A.Flats Khanpur

Pushp Vihar

Pushp Bhawan

Pushpa Bhavan

Sheikh Sarai Phase 2

Sheikh Sarai

Chirag Delhi

Panchsheel Enclave

Krishi Vihar

Krishi Vihar

Siri Fort Road More

Sadiq Nagar Indian School

Central School
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Central School

Andrews Ganj

Kotla Mubarakpur

P.T.College (Kotla)

Defence Colony (Homeopathic College)

Sukhdev Market Kotla

Sewa Nagar Railway Xing

Sunehari Pulla Depot / Jawahar Lal Nehru
Stadium

Central School Lodhi Colony

Lodhi Colony

18 Block Lodhi Colony

Lodhi Road Crossing

Max Mueller Marg

Prithviraj Road Crossing

Claridges Hotel

Motilal Nehru Place

National Museum

National Archives

Windsor Place

Western Court

Indian Oil Bhavan

Shivaji Stadium (T) Connaught Circle Road

Shivaji Stadium (T) S.B.S.Marg

Shaheed Bhagat Singh Marg

Shaheed Bhagat Singh Marg

Gole Market

Mandir Marg Police Station

Balmiki Mandir

Panchkuian Road Banwai Lal Hospital

Meghdoot Bhawan

Hanuman Chowk

Pusa Road Petrol Pump Sadhu Vaswani Marg



Direction: Lado Sarai Firni Road (T)

71 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

522 bus Time Schedule
Lado Sarai Firni Road (T) Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:35 - 22:05

Monday 05:35 - 22:05

Tuesday 05:35 - 22:05

Wednesday 05:35 - 22:05

Thursday 05:35 - 22:05

Friday 05:35 - 22:05

Saturday 05:35 - 22:05

522 bus Info
Direction: Lado Sarai Firni Road (T)
Stops: 71
Trip Duration: 83 min
Line Summary:

522 bus Line Map

Karol Bagh Metro Station

Karol Bagh (Telephone Exchange)

Rajendra Place

East Patel Nagar

N.P.L.Colony

Rajinder Nagar R Block

Rajendra Nagar R Block

Janak Vihar

Pusa Quarters

Nasc Dasghara

Todapur Village

Monitoring & Reacieving Station (Air Station)

Inderpuri A Block

Inderpuri

Inderpuri

Inder Puri (Krishi Kunj)

Krishi Kunj (Inderi Puri)

Inderpuri

Inderpuri A Block

Monitoring & Reacieving Station (Air Station)

Todapur Village

Todapur Village

Nasc Dasghara

Pusa Quarters

Janak Vihar

Rajendra Nagar R Block

N.P.L.Colony

East Patel Nagar

Rajendra Place
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Karol Bagh (Telephone Exchange)

Karol Bagh Metro Station

Pusa Road Petrol Pump Sadhu Vaswani Marg

Meghdoot Bhawan

Panchkuian Road Banwai Lal Hospital

Balmiki Mandir

Police Station Mandir Marg

Gole Market

Gole Market (Rama Krishna Ashram Marg)

Rama Krishna Ashram Marg

Kalawati Hospital

Sucheta Kriplani Hospital

Super Bazar

Scindia House / Kailash Bhavan

Tolstoy Marg

Eastern Court

Eastern Court

Windsor Place

National Archives

National Museum

Motilal Nehru Place

Claridges Hotel

Claridges Hotel

Prithviraj Road Crossing

Max Mueller Marg

Lodhi Road Crossing

Lodhi Colony 18-Block

Lodhi Colony Block 12 & 13

Central School Lodhi Road

Sunehari Pulla Depot / Jawahar Lal Nehru
Stadium

Sewa Nagar Railway Xing

Sukhdev Market Kotla



522 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in New
Delhi.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Defence Colony (Homyopathic College)

P.T.College (Kotla)

Andrews Ganj

Central School (Andews Ganj)

Sadiq Nagar Indian School

Siri Fort Road

Siri Fort Road More

Krishi Vihar

Krishi Vihar

Panchsheel Enclave

Chirag Delhi

Sheikh Sarai

Sheikh Sarai Phase 2

Pushpa Bhavan

Pushp Bhawan

Pushp Vihar

Madangiri D.D.A.Flats Khanpur

Ambedkar Nagar (T)

Ambedkar Nagar Terminal / Dipsar

Asian Market

Saket Crossing

Maidan Garhi Crossing

Saidulajab / Saket Metro Sation

Said-Ul-Azaib

Dhaula Peer

Lado Sarai Firni Road (T)
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